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Hi and welcome to the Market Update for the second quarter of 2024.

Interesting market conditions continue with the number of sales dropping
slightly. However, this isn’t necessarily due to a lack of demand but more of a
lack of supply.

During the period of April 1 – 30 June 2024, there were approximately 81 sales
in the suburb of Cannonvale. We use Cannonvale because it is the largest sales
market in the Whitsundays, and it gives us a balanced look at sale prices due to
the amount of sales overall.

For the same period in 2023 and 2022, there were 104 and 133 sales
respectively.

The flip side of this is the amount of stock for sale. If we saw low numbers of
sales and a large number of stock coming onto the market, we could say that the
market is heading for a change.

The stock numbers remain reasonably level with a slight increase, but nothing
major to be concerned about.

In the 4802 postcode, there are approximately 190 listings. These figures have
increased from a low of 174 in May. In the 4800 postcode, numbers have
dropped from 117 in mid-May to 108. As you can see, this is a reasonably
balanced market.

By the time you read this newsletter, our Ray White Proserpine office will be
open for business. We are very excited to service the local Proserpine market
and can’t wait to show you our renovated office at 49 Main Street, Proserpine.
Come in and say hi and have a coffee or tea anytime!

Don’t forget if you are thinking of buying or selling a boat to contact us on 0415
776 633 and Leo will be in touch to assist you. Click here to view some of the
fantastic listings. 

Till next time,

http://www.raywhitemarine.com/




0432 647 708
fiona.donnellan@raywhite.com



*Sales team only - if we added all of our staffs experience in the local industry we would be at 200+ years!
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T h e  f o l l o w i n g  r e s e a r c h  i n c l u d e s  i n f o r m a t i o n  o n  p r o p e r t i e s  i n
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2024

Jan - Mar

Apr - Jun

Jul - Sep

Oct - Dec

147

193

Total Sales by Quarter

-

-

2022

238

233

183

93

2023

145

149

158

158

$795,000
Median House Sale Price

$415,000
Median Unit Sale Price

Source: Pricefinder 2024



CANNONVALE & CANNON VALLEY

AIRLIE BEACH

JUBILEE POCKET

MANDALAY & SHUTE HARBOUR

WOODWARK

HAMILTON ISLAND



T h e  f o l l o w i n g  r e s e a r c h  i n c l u d e s  i n f o r m a t i o n  o n  p r o p e r t i e s  i n
t h e  4 8 0 0  p o s t c o d e .
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$550,000
Median House Sale Price

$327,500
Median Unit Sale Price

Source: Pricefinder 2024



STRATHDICKIE,  SUGARLOAF & RIORDANVALE

PROSERPINE

BRANDY CREEK, MOUNT MARLOW & MOUNT
JULIAN

PRESTON, CONWAY & WILSON BEACH

DINGO BEACH, HYDEAWAY BAY & CAPE
GLOUCESTER 



whitsundayvacations.com.au

0482 797 767

holiday@whitsundayvacations.com.au

Whitsunday Vacations

@whitsundayvacations



0415 776 633
leo@raywhitemarine.com

www . r a ywh i t ema r i n e . c om
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